https://join.zoom.us

FOR TAX YEAR 2021

BOARD OF REVISION

December 06, 2021 - PM (ZOOM)

Meeting ID: 933 2111 3439

Passcode: 198732
Dial In: 1-312-626-6799

Time Tick

BOR #

Owner/Parcel

BOR Decision

1:00 PM

20-900522

MUSICK PROPERTIES LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
010-088500-00
010-088505-00

1:00 PM

20-900523

OMAR HARDING
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
130-000982-00
130-000983-00

1:00 PM

20-900524

CHRISTOPHER R AND NICOLE OLSEN
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
010-041582-00

1:00 PM

20-900526

DEUX MAISON LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
010-051748-00

1:00 PM

20-900527

HORTON HOLDINGS LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
010-019129-00

1:00 PM

20-900528

SWEENEY MARK R AND MCLEAN
ABIGAIL L

JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
010-019441-00 010-034731-00

1:00 PM

20-900531

BATES JASON M ANDJAD
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
010-117082-00

1:00 PM

20-900534

MOOR JARED E
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
010-027798-00

1:45 PM

20-900538

CHARLIES CORNER 485 LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
010-034828-00

1:45 PM

20-900539

BEXLEY COMMONS L P

JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
010-077442-00 010-088296-00
010-088309-00 010-088332-00
010-123457-00 010-123458-00
010-123459-00

1:45 PM

20-900540

GALLICK JOHN
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
010-112388-00

1:45 PM

20-900547

ANEREIS LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
010-026115-00




1:45 PM

20-900555

115 WEST MAIN CMH LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
010-042108-00
010-049992-00

1:45 PM

20-900558

1282 ESSEX AVENUE COL LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
010-007770-00 010-044187-00
010-044196-00 010-091815-00
010-217872-00

1:45 PM

20-900559

1728 N LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
010-029660-00

1:45 PM

20-900560

LHL3 PROPERTIES LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
010-093005-00

2:30 PM

20-900561

OHYAMA TSUYOSHI AND CASARENO
RUBY

JEFFREY A RICH ESQ

010-139357-00

2:30 PM

20-900563

HERITAGE PRESERVE APARTMENTS
LLC

JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
053-000476-00

2:30 PM

20-900565

NATIONAL RETAIL PROPERTIES LP
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ

152-000839-00
152-000848-00
152-000940-00
152-001435-00
153-000027-00

152-000840-00
152-000856-00
152-000944-00
152-001543-00
153-000257-00

2:30 PM

20-900566

OH IANDL LL LLC

JEFFREY A RICH ESQ
040-004140-00 560-189895-00
560-201732-00 560-277650-00

2:30 PM

20-900570

JACKSON R HARTMAN Il
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ

010-091761-00

2:30 PM

20-900573

VIKING MANAGEMENT PROPERTIES

LLC

JEFFREY A RICH ESQ

010-068716-00

2:30 PM

20-900574

FINLEY TOWNHOMES LLC AND
NORTHWEST TOWNHOMES LLC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ

560-196021-00
560-196023-00
560-196025-00
560-197045-00
560-197047-00
560-197049-00
560-197135-00
560-197137-00
560-197139-00
560-197210-00
560-197212-00
560-197214-00
560-197216-00
560-197218-00
560-197220-00

560-196022-00
560-196024-00
560-196026-00
560-197046-00
560-197048-00
560-197050-00
560-197136-00
560-197138-00
560-197140-00
560-197211-00
560-197213-00
560-197215-00
560-197217-00
560-197219-00
560-197221-00




560-197222-00
560-197224-00
560-197226-00
590-181773-00
590-181775-00
590-181777-00
590-181779-00
590-181781-00
590-181783-00
590-181785-00
590-181787-00
590-181789-00
610-192535-00
610-192537-00
610-192539-00
610-192589-00
610-192591-00
610-192593-00
610-192607-00
610-192609-00
610-192611-00
610-192613-00

560-197223-00
560-197225-00
560-197227-00
590-181774-00
590-181776-00
590-181778-00
590-181780-00
590-181782-00
590-181784-00
590-181786-00
590-181788-00
590-181790-00
610-192536-00
610-192538-00
610-192540-00
610-192590-00
610-192592-00
610-192594-00
610-192608-00
610-192610-00
610-192612-00
610-192614-00

2:30 PM

20-900577

HP INTERIOR SOLUTIONS INC
JEFFREY A RICH ESQ

010-100720-00




